Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

Stage 1

Stage 2




Stage 1
Shooter

Dustin McGlasson

Chad White

Haron Dannemiller

Wayne Goodhart
Dominic Kratos
Luke Sands
Scott Edwards
Wayne Goodhart
C] Melvin
Alex Himes
Bryan M

Tim Duncan
Wesley Miller
David Bostic
Kent Jones
Vince Hobbs
Chad Melvin
Michael Garcia
Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Rick Davis
Chris Garrett
David McCoy
Ed Saucier
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Vic Echeverria

Div
Optic-$
HiCap
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
PCC
HiCap
PCC
PCC
Optic-S
HiCap
PCC
Optic-$
PCC
Optic-$
PCC
PCC
PCC
Optic-§
Lim10
HiCap
PCC
Lim10
Lim10
PCC

11.81

15.51

16.10

17.04

16.79

23.85
23.67
20.12
21.26
2442
24.28
32.50
29.67
33.80
23.63
3411

2119
35.68
33.96
31.56
35.70
2451

91.89
44.03
48.94
82.18
129.15

Time A
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Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

NS Proc Points Score
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125
121
122
125
102
126
121
100
104
105
102
125
113
125
81
126
98
126
113
104
10
12
121
95
105
112
128

10.58
1.80
1.58
1.34
6.08
5.28
§.11
491
4.89
4.30
4.20
3.8
3.81
3.10
3.68
3.63
3.60
3.53
3.33
3.30
3.08
2.94
2.33
2.16
2.15
1.36
0.99

Pct
100.0%
13.1%
11.6%
69.3%
51.4%
49.9%
48.3%
47.0%
46.2%
40.6%
39.1%
36.3%
36.0%
34.9%
34.8%
34.3%
34.1%
33.4%
31.4%
3L1%
29.1%
21.8%
22.0%
20.4%
20.3%
12.9%

9.4%

By Division
Shooter
Chris Garrett
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Chad White
Wayne Goodhart
Dominic Kratos
Scott Edwards
C] Melvin
Wesley Miller
David McCoy

Dustin McGlasson

Luke Sands
Tim Duncan
Kent Jones
Chad Melvin
Rick Davis

Haron Dannemiller

Wayne Goodhart
Alex Himes
Bryan M

David Bostic
Vince Hobbs
Michael Garcia
Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Ed Saucier

Vic Echeverria

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score

2.94
2.15
1.36
1.80
1.34
6.08
8.1l
4.89
3.81
2.33
10.58
9.28
3.85
3.68
3.60
3.08
1.58
491
4.30
420
3.10
3.63
3.93
3.33
3.30
2.16
0.99

Pct
100.0%
13.0%
46.4%
100.0%
94.0%
11.9%
65.5%
62.7%
48.8%
29.9%
100.0%
49.9%
36.3%
34.8%
34.1%
29.1%
100.0%
65.6%
56.7%
55.4%
48.8%
41.9%
46.6%
43.9%
43.5%
28.5%
13.1%



Stage 2
Shooter
Dustin McGlasson
Chad White
Raron Dannemiller
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

David Bostic
Dominic Kratos
Scott Edwards
Kent Jones

(] Melvin

Luke Sands
Wayne Goodhart
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Rick Davis

Alex Himes
Vince Hobbs

Ed Saucier
Wesley Miller
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Michael Garcia
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
David McCoy
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria

Div
Optic-$
HiCap

PCC
HiCap

PCC

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
Optic-$

PCC
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$

PCC

PCC

PCC
HiCap
Lim10

PCC

PCC
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap

PCC

PCC

Time
13.08
15.29
15.80
16.42
18.24
19.43
16.91
22.02
22.45
22.80
24.45
17.90
25.04
26.98
28.43
20.50
29.36
29.96
29.43
28.45
26.83
41.14
.11
46.06
38.88
55.08
116.18

R
17
18
15
13
18
19
16
19
15
17
21
13
16
22
21
16
21
18
16
15
12
17
20
19
15
15
22
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Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

NS Proc Points Score
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109
110
105
101
110
111
95
111
101
107
113
80
108
114
113
81
113
110
102
98
86
109
112
111
82
103
105

§.33
119
6.65
6.15
6.03
8.11
9.62
5.04
411
4.69
4.62
441
431
423
3.91
3.95
3.85
3.61
341
3.4
3.2l
2.65
2.56
241
211
1.81
0.90

Pct
100.0%
86.3%
19.1%
13.8%
12.4%
68.6%
67.4%
60.5%
51.2%
56.3%
55.5%
53.6%
51.8%
50.7%
41.1%
41.4%
46.2%
44.1%
41.6%
41.3%
38.5%
31.8%
30.1%
28.9%
25.3%
22.4%
10.8%

By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Chad White
Wayne Goodhart
Dominic Kratos
Scott Edwards
(] Melvin
Wesley Miller
David McCoy
Dustin McGlasson
Kent Jones

Luke Sands

Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Rick Davis
Raron Dannemiller
Bryan M

David Bostic
Wayne Goodhart
Alex Himes
Vince Hobbs

Ed Saucier
Ernie Simpson
Michael Garcia
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
3.4
2.56
241
.19
6.15
5.62
5.04
4,69
341
211
8.33
411
4.62
431
423
391
6.65
6.03
5.11
441
3.95
3.85
3.61
321
2.65
1.81
0.90

Pct
100.0%
14.3%
10.0%
100.0%
85.5%
18.1%
10.1%
65.2%
48.2%
29.3%
100.0%
51.2%
55.5%
51.8%
50.7%
41.1%
100.0%
90.7%
86.0%
67.3%
59.5%
51.9%
55.2%
48.2%
39.9%
28.1%
13.6%



Stage 3
Shooter

Dustin McGlasson

Wayne Goodhart
Wayne Goodhart
Chad White
Scott Edwards
Alex Himes

Haron Dannemiller

Tim Duncan
Kent Jones
Dominic Kratos
(] Melvin
Vince Hobbs
Luke Sands
Chad Melvin
David Bostic
Ernie Simpson
Bryan M

Lyn Carter
Chris Garrett
Rick Davis
Ron Bjornberg
Ed Saucier
Ted Simmons
Michael Garcia
Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
David McCoy

Time
28.92
28.90
29.18
34.59
42.35
38.86
40.46
51.85
50.25
38.02
44.42
56.74
38.21
52.50
42.14
65.15
66.63
69.56
52.56
58.13
86.66
1201
111.84
PCC  85.85
PCC  184.64
HiCap 50.09
HiCap 81.1T

Div
Optic-$
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
PCC
Optic-§
Optic-§
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
Optic-$
Optic-$
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Lim10
Optic-$
Lim10
PCC
Lim10

R
24
24
14
13
16
20
20
26
19
20
20
25
1T
26
20
19
19
13
15
1T
14
8
19
1T
12
18
12
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Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

NS Proc Points Score
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136
107
9
112
126
114
10
138
129
94
108
131
9
10
85
131
122
121
81
9
124
84
122
66
124
33
3

410
3.10
3.32
3.24
2.98
2.93
2.12
2.66
2.51
2.41
2.43
2.41
2.38
2.10
2.02
1.99
1.83
1.714
1.66
1.55
143
LIT
1.09
0.1
0.67
0.66
0.42

Pct
100.0%
18.1%
10.1%
68.9%
63.3%
62.4%
51.8%
56.6%
54.6%
52.6%
51.1%
51.3%
50.6%
44.6%
42.9%
42.4%
38.9%
31.0%
35.2%
32.9%
30.4%
24.8%
23.2%
16.3%
14.3%
14.0%
9.0%

By Division
Shooter
Chris Garrett
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Wayne Goodhart
Chad White
Scott Edwards
Dominic Kratos
C] Melvin
Wesley Miller
David McCoy

Dustin McGlasson

Tim Duncan
Kent Jones
Luke Sands
Chad Melvin
Rick Davis
Wayne Goodhart
Alex Himes

Haron Dannemiller

Vince Hobbs
David Bostic
Ernie Simpson
Bryan M

Lyn Carter

Ed Saucier
Michael Garcia
Vic Echeverria

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
1.66
1.43
1.09
3.32
3.24
2.98
241
2.43
0.66
0.42
4710
2.66
2.51
2.38
2.10
1.55
3.10
2.93
2.12
241
2.02
1.99
1.83
1.14
LIT
0.71
0.67

Pct
100.0%
86.4%
65.9%
100.0%
91.4%
89.5%
14.4%
13.1%
19.8%
12.1%
100.0%
56.6%
54.6%
50.6%
44.6%
32.9%
100.0%
19.2%
13.4%
65.2%
54.5%
53.8%
49.5%
41.0%
3L.5%
20.8%

18.1%



Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

Stages 1-3 By Division

Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct

Dustin McGlasson  Optic-S 23.62 100.0%  Chris Garrett Lim10  8.04 100.0%
Chad White HiCap 1823 T11.2%  Ron Bjornberg Liml0 599 145%
Raron Dannemiller  PCC 1694 T11.1%  Ted Simmons Liml0 501  62.4%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1681 T12%  Chad White HiCap 18.23 100.0%

Dominic Kratos HiCap 1417 60.0% Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1681 922%
Wayne Goodhart PCC  13.14 55.6%  Dominic Kratos HiCap 1417 TL1%
Scott Edwards HiCap 13.13 55.6%  Scott Edwards HiCap 13.13 T2.0%

Luke Sands Optic-§ 1229  52.0%  C] Melvin HiCap 12.02 65.9%
Bryan M PCC 1206 51.1%  Wesley Miller HiCap 193 43.5%
C] Melvin HiCap 1202 50.9% David McCoy HiCap 486 26.1%
David Bostic PCC 1143 484%  Dustin McGlasson  Optic-S 23.62  100.0%
Alex Himes PCC 1118 414%  Luke Sands Optic-S 1229  52.0%
Kent Jones Optic-S 11.02  46.6%  Kent Jones Optic-S 11.02  46.6%
Tim Duncan Optic-S 1082 45.8%  Tim Duncan Optic-S 1082  45.8%
Chad Melvin Optic-S 992 42.0%  Chad Melvin Optic-S  9.92  42.0%
Vince Hobbs PCC 989 41.9%  Rick Davis Optic-S  8.61  36.4%
Rick Davis Optic-S 8.61 36.4%  Haron Damnemiller =~ PCC  16.94 100.0%
Ernie Simpson PCC 849 36.0% Wayne Goodhart PCC 1314 T1.6%
Chris Garrett LimI0 804 340% Bryan M PCC 1206 T1.2%
Wesley Miller HiCap 793 33.6%  David Bostic PCC 1143 61.5%
Ed Saucier PCC 699 29.6%  Hlex Himes PCC 1118  66.0%
Michael Garcia PCC 695 294%  Vince Hobbs PCC 989 58.4%
Lyn Carter PCC 694 294%  Ernie Simpson PCC 849 50.1%
Ron Bjornberg Liml0 599 253% Ed Saucier PCC 699 41.3%
Ted Simmons LimI0 501 21.2%  Michael Garcia PCC 695 41.0%
David McCoy HiCap 486 20.6% Lyn Carter PCC 694 40.9%

Vic Echeverria PCC 257 109% Vic Echeverria PCC 257 15.1%



Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time
Vic Echeverria 128 129.15
Luke Sands 126 23.85
Vince Hobbs 126 34.11
Michael Garcia 126 35.68
Dustin McGlasson 125 11.81
Wayne Goodhart 125 17.04
Tim Duncan 125 32.50
David Bostic 125  33.80
Raron Dannemiller 122 16.10
Chad White 121 15.51
Scott Edwards 121 23.61
David McCoy 121 51.89
Wesley Miller 113 29.61
Lyn Carter 113 33.96
Ted Simmons 112 82.18
Rick Davis 110 35.10
Alex Himes 105 24.42
Ron Bjornberg 105  48.94
(] Melvin 104  21.26
Ernie Simpson 104 3156
Dominic Kratos 102 16.19
Bryan M 102 2428
Wayne Goodhart 100  20.12
Chad Melvin 98 21.19
Ed Saucier 95 44.03
Kent Jones 81 23.63
Chris Garrett 12 24.51

Shooter

Chad Melvin
Luke Sands
Rick Davis
Vince Hobbs
Ted Simmons
David Bostic
Scott Edwards
Ron Bjornberg
Chad White
Bryan M

Ed Saucier
Dustin McGlasson
Michael Garcia
Tim Duncan
Kent Jones

C] Melvin
Raron Dannemiller
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter
Wesley Miller
Wayne Goodhart
Chris Garrett
Dominic Kratos
Erie Simpson
David McCoy
Alex Himes
Wayne Goodhart

Zia Action Handgun: 09Nov24

Stage 2 Time

114 2698
113 2445
113 2843
113 29.36
12 411
11 1943
1t 22.02
11 46.06
110 1529
110 18.24
110 29.96
109 13.08
109 4114
108 25.04
10T 2245
10T 22.80
105 1580
105  116.18
103 55.08
102 2943
101 1642
98 2845
95 16.91
86 26.83
82  38.88
81 20.50
80 17.90

Shooter

Tim Duncan
Vince Hobbs
Dustin McGlasson
Erie Simpson
Kent Jones
Scott Edwards
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Bryan M

Ted Simmons
Lyn Carter

Alex Himes
Chad White
Karon Dannemiller
Chad Melvin

C] Melvin
Wayne Goodhart
Wayne Goodhart
Dominic Kratos
Liuke Sands
Rick Davis
Chris Garrett
David Bostic

Ed Saucier
Michael Garcia
David McCoy
Wesley Miller

Stage 3 Time

138 51.85
131 56.14
136 28.92
131 65.15
129 5025
126 4235
124 86.66
124 184.64
122 66.63
122 111.84
121 69.56
114 38.86
112 3459
110 40.46
110 5250
108 4442
10T 28.90
9 2918
94  38.02
91 38.21
91 58.13
81  52.56
8 414
84 1201
66  85.85
Y YW (|
3 50.09

Shooter

Vince Hobbs
Tim Duncan
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Edwards
Vic Echeverria
Ted Simmons
Chad White

Ron Bjornberg
Raron Dannemiller
Lyn Carter
Bryan M

Luke Sands
Wayne Goodhart
Kent Jones
Chad Melvin
David Bostic
Ernie Simpson
C] Melvin

Rick Davis
Michael Garcia
Alex Himes
Dominic Kratos
Ed Saucier
Wayne Goodhart
Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
David McCoy

316
31
310
358
351
346
343
340
331
31
334
330
323
323
322
321
321
319
314
301
300
291
289
281
2571
248
240

Total Time

120.81
109.39
§3.81
88.04
429.91
23119
65.39
181.66
12.36
158.60
109.15
86.51
62.64
96.33
106.67
95.31
124.14
88.48
122.86
162.61
83.18
11.12
146.06
66.92
105.52
109.19
178.54



